HL7507
 HL7507_V2.0 July. 2019 1/4
3MHz 1.5A Buck Converter
Features
 Input Voltage Range: 2.5V~5.5V
 Output Voltage Range: 0.3V~2.75V
 Factory Programmable Fixed Output Voltage
 Maximum Output Current: 1.5A

 Tablets
 Handheld Devices
Order Information
Part Number Default VOUT Max Load Current Package Packing Method
HL7507FN00 0.600V 1.5A
DFN-6 Tape & Reel
HL7507FN01 1.100V 1.5A
HL7507FN02 1.800V 1.5A
HL7507FN03 1.200V 1.5A
HL7507FN04 1.225V 1.5A
HL7507FN05 2.200V 1.5A
HL7507FN06 0.900V 1.5A
HL7507FN07 1.350V 1.5A
For other default output voltage and maximum load current options, contact a Halo Micro sales representative.
HL7507
 HL7507_V2.0 July. 2019 2/4
Typical Application Diagram